AT FIRST GLANCE,
CLEANING PRODUCTS.
ON CLOSER INSPECTION,
CLEANLINESS AND SAFETY.
We are an owner-operated company, whose two owners have acquired decades
of experience in the professional cleaning products sector.
The knowledge we have gained along the way, combined with our corporate philos-
ophy that is based on sustainability, mean that our customers can rest assured they

a solution that you are happy with.
YOUR CUSTOMERS
EXPECT YOU TO SHINE.
THAT’S WHERE WE
COME IN.
8/9 MICROFIBRE CLOTHS
10/11 MICROFIBRE CLOTHS
“STRETCH” MICROFIBRE CLOTH
Material composition: 80 % polyester / 20 % polyamide
Weight: 300 g/m²
Washing instructions:
Properties: Elastic, shiny loop fabric. Terrycloth-type structure,
extra-strong cloth edging provides durability and ensures cloth
keeps its shape.
Item no. Item description  Size mm Contents
03MT300S04 “Stretch” microfibre cloth 300 g/m², blue
10 individually packed 400 x 400 200
03MT300S03 “Stretch” microfibre cloth 300 g/m², red
10 individually packed 400 x 400 200
03MT300S08 “Stretch” microfibre cloth 300 g/m², yellow
10 individually packed 400 x 400 200
03MT300S05 “Stretch” microfibre cloth 300 g/m²,
green, 10 individually packed 400 x 400 200
03MT300S07 “Stretch” microfibre cloth 300 g/m², black,
10 individually packed 400 x 400 200
Extra-strong cloth
edging provides
durability and
ensures cloth keeps
its shape.
12/13 MICROFIBRE CLOTHS
“ECO” MICROFIBRE CLOTH
Item no.
Item description                                         Size mm Contents
03MT260S04 “Eco” microfibre cloth 260 g/m², blue,
10 individually packed 400 x 400 200
03MT260S03 “Eco” microfibre cloth 260 g/m², red,
10 individually packed 400 x 400 200
03MT260S08 “Eco” microfibre cloth 260 g/m², yellow,
10 individually packed 400 x 400 200
03MT260S05 “Eco” microfibre cloth 260 g/m², green,
10 individually packed 400 x 400 200
03MT260S07 “Eco” microfibre cloth 260 g/m², black,
10 individually packed 400 x 400 200
03MT260S01 “Eco” microfibre cloth 260 g/m², white,
10 individually packed 400 x 400 200
Material composition: 80 % polyester / 20 % polyamide
Weight: 260 g/m²
Washing instructions:
Properties: Terrycloth structure, extra-strong cloth edging
provides durability and ensures cloth keeps its shape.
Item no.
Item description                                         Size mm Contents
03MT300P04 “Super” microfibre cloth 300 g/m², blue,
10 individually packed 400 x 400 200
03MT300P03 “Super” microfibre cloth 300 g/m², red,
10 individually packed 400 x 400 200
03MT300P08 “Super” microfibre cloth 300 g/m², yellow,
10 individually packed 400 x 400 200
03MT300P05 “Super” microfibre cloth 300 g/m², green,
10 individually packed 400 x 400 200
03MT300P07 “Super” microfibre cloth 300 g/m², black,
10 individually packed 400 x 400 200
“SUPER” MICROFIBRE CLOTH
Material composition: 80 % polyester / 20 % polyamide
Weight: 300 g/m²
Washing instructions:
Properties: Terrycloth structure, extra-strong cloth
edging provides durability and ensures cloth
keeps its shape.
Item no.                                                                                                                                              Item description                                         Size mm Contents
03MTEL2104 “Light” microfibre cloth 210 g/m², blue,
10 individually packed 400 x 400 200
03MTEL2103 “Light” microfibre cloth 210 g/m², red,
10 individually packed 400 x 400 200
03MTEL2108 “Light” microfibre cloth 210 g/m², yellow
10 individually packed 400 x 400 200
03MTEL2105 “Light” microfibre cloth 210 g/m², green,
10 individually packed 400 x 400 200
“LIGHT” MICROFIBRE CLOTH
Material composition: 80 % polyester / 20 % polyamide
Weight: 210 g/m²
Washing instructions:
Properties: Terrycloth structure
14/15 MICROFIBRE CLOTHS
MICROFIBRE GLASS CLOTH MICROFIBRE POLISHING CLOTH
Item no.
Item description                                         Size mm Contents
03MT290F04 Microfibre glass cloth 290 g/m², blue,
10 individually packed 390 x 390 200
03MT290F05 Microfibre glass cloth 290 g/m², green,
10 individually packed 390 x 390 200
Item no.
Item description                                         Size mm Contents
03GL507004 Microfibre window and polishing cloth, 190 g/m², fine,